The technical bid will be opened first and Price bid of those tenders who will qualify the 
technical bid, will be opened in a later date. 

 Tender Fees, EMD & Security Deposit: 

All bidders have to deposit Rs. 200/- (Rupees Two Hundred Only) as tender fees by Cash or Bank mode and an 
amount of Rs.25000/-(Rupees Twenty five Thousand) in favor of “The Jute Corporation Of  India Limited A/C 
Berhampore R.O” by Demand Draft only as Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) along with tender which will be 
converted to security deposit for successful bidders and will be refunded to unsuccessful bidders within 30 working